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WARSZAWA NOCA 2013

ETAP 2 — PARK SKARYSZEWSKI
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Konicowe wyniki zawodéw: Dzieci 3.2km Om 14k
1.Antonowicz Jan, 2005 UNTS Warszawa
2.Dolinska Zuzanna,2003 UKS Kusy Warszawa
3.Rudenko Zuzanna, 2002 UNTS Warszawa
4.Czernicki Michai, 2003 Indywidualnie
5.Gawry$ Radostaw,2003 UKS Kusy Warszawa
6.Kwiecien Magdalena, 2002 UNTS Warszawa
7.Smejda Oskar,2002 Indywidualnie
8.Biolik Emil, 2003 UNTS Warszawa
9.Gawlikowski Tomasz, 2001 UNTS Warszawa
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.Chabiera Lena, 2003
.Korobkiewicz Wiktoria, 200UNTS Warszawa
.Kubisiak Witold, 2002 Indywidualnie

UNTS Warszawa

.Jakoniuk Dawid, 2002 UNTS Warszawa
.Szelachowska Helena,2007 Indywidualnie
.Janik Kuba, 2005 Indywidualnie
.Janik Krzys,2007 Indywidualnie

Byczkowski Igor,2001 UKS Kusy Warszawa
Zienkiewicz Grzegorz,2001UKS Kusy Warszawa
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Konicowe wyniki zawodéw: Poczatkujacy 1.8km Om 11k
1.Niedziela Stawomir,1974 LUKKS Baittdéw 4 603 18.02 + 0.00
2.Kotz Marcin, 1987 Indywidualnie 3 600 18.04 + 0.02
3.Cie$lik Tomasz, 1995 LUKKS Battow 4 296 18.05 + 0.03
4.Gasiorowski Andrzej, 1990 Indywidualnie 3 18.06 + 0.04
5.%tukaszewicz Tomasz,1984 Indywidualnie 3 18.08 + 0.06
6.Wisniewski Jan,1999 OK! Sport Warszawa 5 177 18.36 + 0.34
7.Widtak Krzysztof,1989 Indywidualnie 3 599 18.42 + 0.40
8.Napidérkowski Tomasz,1986 Indywidualnie 3 115 19.20 + 1.18
9.Cendrowski Jarostaw,1980 Indywidualnie 3 594 19.30 + 1.28
10.Jarzyna Jacek,1971 Indywidualnie 3 288 20.14 + 2.12
11.Szuster Adam,1984 Indywidualnie 3 606 20.34 + 2.32
12.Gawienczyk Joanna, 1989 Indywidualnie 3 605 20.37 + 2.35
13.Dragowski Pawel, 2001 OK! Sport Warszawa 5 174 20.55 + 2.53
14.Zawistowski Jacek,1975 Indywidualnie 3 21.24 + 3.22
15.Kope¢ Aleksandra, 1987 Indywidualnie 3 478 26.20 + 8.18
16.Wiewidra Bartiomiej, 2000 LUKKS Baittéw 4 604 35.49 + 17.47
17.Galicz Krystyna,1951 PUKS Mtode Oriy NDM 6 260 35.59 + 17.57
Cies$lik Ireneusz,1970 LUKKS Battoéow 4 295 NK1
Melcarek Jacek, 1977 Indywidualnie 3 579 NK1
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Konicowe wyniki zawodéw: Zuchwali 5.
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.Urbaniak Krzysztof,1967
.Zalewski Kasper,1994
.Miékiewicz Marcin, 1979
.Polowczyk Piotr,1981
.Ignacyk Marcin, 1989
.Lesisz Kamil, 1984
.Niebielski Bartosz,2001
.Tomala Krzysztof,1979
.Kotcun Bartek, 2001
.Brandebura Cezary, 1989
.Korzetkowski Adam, 1979
.Stepniak Michat,1969
.Kotacz Wojciech,1990
.Nogalski Radostaw, 1990
.Pierzchata Michat, 2001
.bupinski Pawel, 1990
.Komorowski Mateusz, 1986
.Wierzbicki Krzysztof,1982Indywidualnie
.Choina Adam, 1997
.Parfianowicz Marcin, 1963 Indywidualnie
.Krupinski Michat, 1985
.Konstantynowicz Konrad, 19Indywidualnie
.Marek Wiktoria, 1999
.Zabielewicz Mariusz, 1986
.Btachut Igor
.Grajkowski Wojciech,1980
.Konstanciak Andrzej, 1959
.Dragowski Marek,1965
.Nowicki Darek, 1968
.Szymanski Adam, 1977
.Dolinski Grzegorz,1972
.Wesotowski Rafalt, 1979
.Krochmal Grzegorz,1959
.Krochmal Adam, 1986
.Kalinowski Michal, 1983
.Mianowska Julia, 2001
.Biaty Pawel,1990
.Rozwadowski Pawel, 1968
.Marszatek Marcin, 1970
.Dragowski Mateusz,1995
.Smejda Andrzej, 1965
.Bogusz Lutostaw,1990
.Barton Wojciech,1979
.Machulak Mirostaw, 1963
.Walczyna Dariusz,1973
.Chabiera Tomasz,1976
.Szczesny Marcin, 1977
.Lewandowski Krzysztof, 82
.Staszak Alicja,2001
.Kope¢ Mateusz,1987
.Bargiel Wtodzimierz, 1964
.Géraj Mariusz,1970
.Modrzejewski Mikotaj,1980Indywidualnie
.Staszak Anna, 1970
.Karczmarczyk Grzegorz,198Indywidualnie
.Karpa Katarzyna, 1982
.Satacinski Daniel, 1973
.Janiec Aleksandra,1981
.Antonowicz Anna Maria, 199UNTS Warszawa
.Trykozko Urszula,1969
.Marchlik Malgorzata, 1988 KS Spdjnia Warszawa
.Krochmal Matgorzata, 1958 AZS WAT Warszawa
.Polakowski Krzysztof,1989Indywidualnie
.Cholewski Andrzej, 1989
.Gardzinska Justyna, 1989
.Cwiek Arkadiusz,1976
.Mazur Matgorzata, 1980

KS Spdéjnia Warszawa 12
KS Spdéjnia Warszawa 12
Indywidualnie 3
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
UNTS Warszawa
weTeam

UNTS Warszawa
KB ERGO

KB ERGO

Indywidualnie
UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

[@Ne]

LUKKS Baittéow
Indywidualnie

UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

OK! Sport Warszawa
Ok! Sport Warszawa
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

UKS Kusy Warszawa
Indywidualnie

AZS WAT Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
freekom.eu

UNTS Warszawa

SKB Krasnik

Klub InO STOWARZYSZE
Indywidualnie

OK! Sport Warszawa
Indywidualnie

Mikrus YOLO Kenji Ru
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

Klub InO STOWARZYSZE
UNTS Warszawa

Riders of the Lost G
Indywidualnie

UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie

OK! Sport Warszawa
Indywidualnie

=

N o

N

UNTS Warszawa

Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Riders of the

(@]

Lost L

Team 360

WWORFRFRFEFRPRPWWWWEWWUOUWEWWENDNWWNWOUOWNNE WROWNWWNUOOWWWEWWWSdWWWEREWERERERENDEWWWWW
[NCREN|

Indywidualnie

weTeam 27
Grupa Biegowa Parkru 28
Indywidualnie 3

597
73

464
543
425
79

90

74

105
550
568
58

607
111
450
219
369
538
216
514

513
178
173
584
480
352
566
61

65

131
142
156
180
397
175
532
535
506
504
523
409
572

69

163
552
38

615
68

613
161
422
573
232
114
610
31

567
565
261
521
596

w
[00)
S
o)
T T T L e T

NNMNNOMNNOMNNNHERRRR,RERERRRRRRERERRRRPRERERERRRRE BB R
NP RPOOWOWWWWW®M®OM®O-JIIJUWWWWNNNNOMNNONNREELEOOOO W

O WWOWOoOWO®WJJIJIJIJITJAOAOHOOHOHOHOOO Ulu U0l Ul N OO

www.ergo-sklep.pl

Wyniki |

2D upy-ene wmav¥ qoTP LS

1987

Warszawa Nocg 2013 |

Etap 2 — Park Skaryszewski

www.unts.waw.pl




68
69

71
74
75
76
77

79

82

.Mazur Rafa1,1979
.Zaremba Magdalena, 1984
70.
.Michalski Piotr,1974
2.
73.
.Mianowska Dorota, 1974
.Marek Agnieszka,1973
.Gladysz Monika,1989
.Olbrycht Anna, 1956
78.

Sobieraj Iwona,1986

Dymek Karol, 1983
Karewicz Agnieszka, 1971

Bargiel Beata, 1965

.Wysocki Stanistaw,1929
80.
81.
.Iwanowska Victoria, 1975
83.

Bartkowiak Henryk,1946
Iwanowski Adam, 1978

Iwanowski Piotr,2007
Szatata Urszula, 1986
Witkowski Radostaw, 1987
Smejda Filip,1999

Bosy Mariusz,1981

Pajak Robert,1977
Matusiak Bartek, 1982
Kowalczyk Joanna,1979
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Konicowe wyniki zawodéw: Profesjonalisci 7.9km Om 27k
1. Woilowczyk Krzysztof,199 UNTS Warszawa 1 71 33.31 + 0.00
2. Galicz Karol, 1986 PUKS Mtode Ority NDM 6 63 35.14 + 1.43
3. Anc Kamil, 1995 UNTS Warszawa 1 25 36.11 + 2.40
4. Szmulkowski Adam,1993 PUKS Mtode Ority NDM 6 601 38.46 + 5.15
5. Wotowczyk Michai,1997 UNTS Warszawa 1 199 38.54 + 5.23
6. Mossakowski Wojtek,1998 UNTS Warszawa 1 291 38.55 + 5.24
7. Pitkowski Tadeusz,1990 tadeuszpilkowski.blo 19 26 41.37 + 8.06
8. Bartnik Konrad, 1982 AZS WAT Warszawa 8 140 42.09 + 8.38
9. Gajda Monika, 1990 UNTS Warszawa 1 8 44.49 + 11.18
10. Gasiorowski Jedrzej,198 Indywidualnie 3 389 45.54 + 12.23
11. Mianowski Rafal,1973 UNTS Warszawa 1 141 45.55 + 12.24
12. Chachurski Ryszard, 1963 AZS WAT Warszawa 8 48 45.58 + 12.27
13. Bogumit Dariusz,1977 Thaha Adventure Expr 9 602 46.17 + 12.46
14. Lisak Krzysztof,1983 Indywidualnie 3 332 46.46 + 13.15
15. Zebrowska Barbra, 1995 OK! Sport Warszawa 5 70 46.52 + 13.21
16. Przybyta Krzysztof,1986 AZS WAT Warszawa 8 455 47.53 + 14.22
17. Modrzejewski Adam, 1982 KW Warszawa 13 548 49.56 + 16.25
18. Lech Pawei, 1965 Indywidualnie 3 109 54.11 + 20.40
19. Biolik Agnieszka, 1977 UNTS Warszawa 1 6 54.14 + 20.43
20. Gasienica-Samek Andrzej UNTS Warszawa 1 85 56.01 + 22.30
21. Mossakowski Przemystaw, Samodzielny 14 192 56.04 + 22.33
22 . NitschTomasz,1971 UNTS Warszawa 1 56.55 + 23.24
23. Pietrzak Mariusz, 1972 Indywidualnie 3 612 57.00 + 23.29
24 . Niebielski Bartosz,1971 Indywidualnie 3 431 57.40 + 24.09
25. Pacek Karolina, 1988 Team 360 17 575 58.58 + 25.27
26. Pape Martin, 1970 WITC 18 27 60.21 + 26.50
27. Gordon Diana,1990 AZS WAT Warszawa 8 44 61.29 + 27.58
28. Gruziel Magdalena, 1976 Indywidualnie 3 221 61.31 + 28.00
29. Sliwczynska Ilona, 1978 Orkan Ostrdéda 23 479 62.00 + 28.29
30. Sztyber Daniel, 1987 Indywidualnie 3 62.38 + 29.07
31. Zalewski Piotr,1969 aleTEMPO 11 49 62.52 + 29.21
32. Jachymek Bartiomiej, 1975 Indywidualnie 3 590 63.19 + 29.48
33. Muzyka Basia, 1970 Kopytko/Citi-Spotecz 15 99 63.57 + 30.26
34. Olbry$ Stanistaw Adam, 67 Indywidualnie 3 518 63.59 + 30.28
35. Olbrycht Janusz, 1955 OLBnO 16 80 64.01 + 30.30
36. Miskiewicz Martyna,1989 OK! Sport Warszawa 5 327 64.20 + 30.49
37. Janowski Konrad, 1949 Indywidualnie 3 110 69.45 + 36.14
38. Tyczynski Bartosz, 1976 Indywidualnie 3 187 69.48 + 36.17
39. Herman-Izycki Leszek,195 Indywidualnie 3 196 70.57 + 37.26
40. Gawlikowski Piotr,1970 UNTS Warszawa 1 170 78.03 + 44 .32
Dragowski Kuba, 1990 Ok! Sport Warszawa 29 NK1
Gedziorowski Maciej, 1990 AZS WAT Warszawa 8 33 NK1
Gérnicka-Antonowicz Anna UNTS Warszawa 1 200 NK1
Kober Piotr J.,1970 aleTEMPO 11 168 NK1
Krochmal Andrzej, 1956 KS Spdéjnia Warszawa 12 144 NK1
Kubicka Zuzanna, 1993 PUKS Mitode Oriy NDM 6 75 NK1
Kubisiak Marek, 1977 Indywidualnie 3 433 NK1
Kulicka Agata, 1975 Indywidualnie 3 432 NK1
Najman Natalia, 1988 Indywidualnie 3 412 NK1
Pesta Adam,1969 Indywidualnie 3 108 NK1
Pryjma Fryderyk,1998 KS Spdéjnia Warszawa 12 508 NK1
Pryjma Tomasz,1964 KS Spbéjnia Warszawa 12 451 NK1
Sokalski Krzysztof,1982 AZS WAT Warszawa 8 563 NK1
Syputa Stawomir, 1958 UNTS Warszawa 1 289 NK1
Szczepinska Agnieszka, 19 Racze Pomrowy 21 82 NK1
Szmyt Barbara, 1986 Klub InO STOWARZYSZE 22 96 NK1
Staszak Artur,1970 UNTS Warszawa 1 67 PK
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